Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Versaflo™
TR-600 & TR-800 Filters
Description
The following filters are made to be used with the Versaflo™
TR-600 and TR-800 Powered Air Purifying Respirators
(PAPR) for protection against particulates and some specified
gases and vapours. These filters used with the TR-602E or

gas filter shall be discarded no longer than six months after
opening, irrespective of the number of periods of use”.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
70071622073 TR-6500FC Filter Cover** to Suit
Versaflo™ TR -6580ANZ
UU008996223
NZ: NT070007777
TR-6580ANZ A1B1E1HgP3 Filter For
Organic Vapours, Acid
Gases, Inorganic vapours
and Mercury vapour***
including a P3 Filter
70071622065 TR-6300FC Filter Cover** to Suit
Versaflo™ TR -6310ANZ
UU008996215
NZ: NT070007769
TR-6310ANZ A1P3 Filter For Organic
Vapours with Boiling Pt >65ºC
70071618246 TR-6600 Versaflo™ Pre-Filter
70071622040 TR-6800FC Filter Cover** to Suit
Versaflo™ TR -6820ANZ
Nuisance Odour* P3 Filter
UU008996207 TR-6820ANZ PAPR-P3 Filter with
Nuisance Odour*
70071618261 TR-6700FC Filter Cover** to Suit
Versaflo™ TR-6710ANZ
UU008996199
NZ: NT070007736
TR-6710ANZ PAPR-P3 High Efficiency
Filter Versaflo™